12-23-2002	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ 1023198	- U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Trust, c/o Alice H. Chung, Trustee O Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Chung's Foods, Inc. Internal Address:
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_Transfer by Gift	Street Address: 3907 Dennis Street
11/21/2002 Execution Date:	City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77004 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) 5,741,534
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark A. Oathout	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit—account
Street Address: 3730 Kirby Drive, Suite 830	8. Deposit account number:
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77098	9: 07 21 9: 07
9. Signature.	
	Signature Date er sheet, attachments, and documents:

2/20/2002 LMUELLER 00000113 5741534

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

@1 FC:8021 40.00 OP

TRANSFER BY GIFT

A trust, under a Trust Agreement dated October 28, 1992, by Jing-Yau Chung, having Alice H. Chung as Trustee, hereby gifts unto Chung's Foods, Inc. a Texas Corporation, all of its right, title and interest in and to U.S. Patent No. 5,741,534 entitled "Packaged Food Product Using Partitioned Receptacles with Removable Thin Partition Walls and Method of Making It" and the invention covered thereby. Nunc pro tunc effective April 1, 1999.

alice H. Chung, Trustee

Date

11/21/02

MAO.AV/CHUN011-023

RECORDED: 12/17/2002

REEL: 013589 FRAME: 0392